NSRA County Competitions
BSA Cup 2011
Results

Section A

Auckland
Victoria
Surrey
Wellington
Lothian
Aberdeenshire
Caithness
Sussex
Cambridgeshire
Cornwall

Forth & Clyde

Section C

Kent
Staffordshire
Worcestershire
Warwickshire
Berkshire
Herefordshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire
Hertfordshire
Gloucestershire
Derbyshire

2359
2358
2354
2352
2350
2349
2345
2343
2337
2331
2330

2337
2321
2317
2316
2314
2309
2302
2302
2291
2289
2289

Section B

Hampshire
Yorkshire

Bedfordshire
Oxfordshire

Buckinghamshire

Isle of Man

Devonshire
Canterbury

Middlesex

Cheshire & North Wales

Essex

Ulster Counties (East)

Suffolk

South Australia

Eastern Province SA

KELLEY, Glenn
HART, Ken
WILLIAMS, Rory
KEOGH, Glenn
RUDOLPH, Paul
COCKS, Andrew
HOWELL, Robert
CIAVARELLA, Tony
GIBSON, Euan
HOLCOMBE, Julie
MALES, Peter
SALATHIEL, Garry

100
99
100
98
99
99
97
99
97
98
98
95

100
99
98
99
98
98
99
97
98
97
97
99

200
198
198
197
197
197
196
196
195
195
195
194

2358

2347
2344
2337
2336
2331
2325
2318
2317
2316
2312
2309
2308
2284



NSRA County Competitions

Commonwealth Cities Match 2010

Results

Melbourne 2924

Edinburgh 2909

Auckland 2889

HART, Ken 98 99 197
DOLPHIN, Tim 99 98 197
RUDOLPH, Paul 97 99 196
COCKS, Andrew 98 98 196
KELLEY, Glenn 98 98 196
McINNES, Alister 99 97 196
HOWELL, Robert 99 97 196
HOLCOMBE, Julie 97 98 195
MILTON, lan 97 98 195
CIAVARELLA, Tony 97 97 194
YOUNG, Geoff 97 97 194
KEOGH, Glenn 98 96 194
GIBSON, Euan 97 96 193
MALES, Peter 97 96 193
HOLCOMBE, Emma 96 96 192

2924




